
PAR30 - 10W

Order 
Code Part Number Watts Lumens CCT Avg Life CRI Beam 

Angle Voltage Operating 
Temp

Power 
Factor

Operating 
Frequency 

(Hz)

PAR1100 PAR30-1030-15-MV 10 750 3000K 25000 80 15 90-277
Min. -4°F 

(-20°C)/Max. 
113° (40°C)

>0.7 50/60

FEATURES
• • E26 lamp baseE26 lamp base
• • Soft White 3000k CCTSoft White 3000k CCT
• • 9.5 year life or 25,000 hour of continous use 9.5 year life or 25,000 hour of continous use 
• • 5-Year Limited Warranty5-Year Limited Warranty
• • ETL Listed ETL Listed 

LED LAMP SERIES
The LEDS PAR30 LED lamps are perfect for retro-
fit and lighting upgrade solutions. 

LEDS LLC
N8774 Firelane 1 
Menasha, WI 54952

P: 920-840-6054
F: 920-840-6424 
www.leds-llc.com

ETL Damp Location

Unit UPC Weight Width Length Height

Product 849489007465 0.12 kg
1.48 lbs

9.5 cm
3.74”

9.5 cm
3.74”

11.2 cm
4.4”

Carton 50849489007460 6.59 kg
14.55 lbs

60.9 cm
12.28”

31.2 cm
23.98”

27.2 cm
10.71”

SHIPPING INFORMATION 
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This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful 
interferience, and (2) this device must accept any interference recieved, inculuding interference that may cause undesired operation. For 
FCC Part 15 user information, please see www.etiled.us/fcc15b
1. Thermally stable typical lumens (+/- 10%)
2. Thermally stable CCT (+/- 10%)
3. Average life based on 70% lumen maintenece
4. Color rendering index/Ra
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