





LED LAMP SERIES

The LEDS PAR30 LED lamps are perfect for retrofit and lighting upgrade solutions.

FEATURES

- · E26 lamp base
- Soft White 3000k CCT .
- 9.5 year life or 25,000 hour of continous use
- 5-Year Limited Warranty
- ETL Listed •





SHIPPING INFORMATION

Unit	UPC	Weight	Width	Length	Height	
Product	849489007465	0.12 kg 1.48 lbs	9.5 cm 3.74"	9.5 cm 3.74"	11.2 cm 4.4"	
Carton	50849489007460	6.59 kg 14.55 lbs	60.9 cm 12.28″	31.2 cm 23.98″	27.2 cm 10.71″	



ETL Damp Location

Order Code	Part Number	Watts	Lumens	CCT ²	Avg Life ³		Beam Angle	Voltage	Operating Temp	Power Factor	Operating Frequency (Hz)
PAR1100	PAR30-1030-15-MV	10	750	3000K	25000	80	15	90-277	Min4°F (-20°C)/Max. 113° (40°C)	>0.7	50/60

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference recieved, inculuding interference that may cause undesired operation. For

FCC Part 15 user information, please see www.etiled.us/fcc15b

Thermally stable typical lumens (+/- 10%)
Thermally stable CCT (+/- 10%)
Average life based on 70% lumen maintenece

4. Color rendering index/Ra



LEDS LLC N8774 Firelane 1 Menasha, WI 54952 P: 920-840-6054 F: 920-840-6424 www.leds-llc.com